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ACADEMIC SKILLS WEBINAR & WORKSHOP 

PROGRAM T2 2024 (AEST)  
WEBINARS are one-hour, live, online learning opportunities to help you understand the necessary academic 
skills for successful study. After registering, you will receive an email containing instructions and a ZOOM link 
to access the webinar. All sessions BELOW are listed in Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Please 
remember to adjust time zones when registering, as ALL Registrations are in SYDNEY time (AEST). 

WORKSHOPS are either a full-day or a half-day program, ONLINE or ON-CAMPUS, and are facilitated by 
Academic Skills Advisors to cover key academic skills and assist you with writing assignments. 

*Pre-O-Week, O-Week, and Week One Registration are currently available. 

All others are open for Registration from Monday 13th May 2024 

Register for sessions via this link:          (Scan) 

https://sls.navitas-professional.edu.au/events-workshops-webinars      

Australian Eastern 

Standard Time 
AEST Pre-O Week (13th to 17th May) Preparation 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 12:30pm Get organised for study (International Students) 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 1:45pm How to reference and write with integrity (International students) 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 11:30pm Get organised for study (Mature Learners) 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 12:45pm Digital skills for study 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 2:00pm Achieving study/life balance 

Thursday, 16 May 2024 12:30pm Get organised for study (Neurodiverse students) 

O-WEEK (20th to 24th May) ORIENTATION 

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 12:00pm Library Skills: Basic Search Strategies 

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 11:00am Assessment at ACAP: What to expect 

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 2:30pm Managing Study Stress 

Thursday, 23 May 2024 1:00pm Get organised for study 

Thursday, 23 May 2024 7:00pm How to Reference and Write with Integrity 

WEEK 1 (27th May to 1st June) ACADEMIC SKILLS 1 

Monday, 27 May 2024 10:00am Get organised for study 

Monday, 27 May 2024 12:00pm Digital Skills for Study 

Monday, 27 May 2024 2:00pm Assessment at ACAP: What to expect 

Tuesday, 28 May 2024 2:00pm Writing in academic style 

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 1:00pm How to Reference and Write with Integrity 

Thursday, 30 May 2024 10:00am Smart Reading Strategies 

Thursday, 30 May 2024 12:00pm Paraphrase your way to the top 

Friday, 31 May 2024 12:00pm Paragraphs that pop 

Friday, 31 May 2024 1:30pm Managing Study Stress 

  AEST Online Academic Skills Workshop 

Saturday, 1 June 2024 10:00am Help! What does my assignment question mean? 

Saturday, 1 June 2024 11:00am Library Skills: Basic Search Strategies 

Saturday, 1 June 2024 12:15pm Paraphrase your way to the top 

Saturday, 1 June 2024 1:30pm Essay structure bootcamp 
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Saturday, 1 June 2024 2:30pm Referencing Starter Pack (APA 7th) 

WEEK 2 (3rd to 8th June) ASSESSMENT FOCUS WEEK   

Monday, 3 June 2024 10:00am Help! What does my assignment question mean? 

Monday, 3 June 2024 1:00pm Smart Reading Strategies 

Monday, 3 June 2024 2:30pm Paraphrase your way to the top  

Tuesday, 4 June  12-1:30pm BRISBANE On-Campus Digital Skills Workshop (Bring your laptop) 

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 12:30pm Writing in Academic Style 

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 2:30pm Paragraphs that pop 

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 1:00pm Referencing Starter Pack (APA 7th) 

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 2:30pm Understanding Turnitin 

Thursday, 6 June 2024 12:00pm Let’s get critical: How to think and write critically  

Thursday, 6 June 2024 7:00pm Reflective Writing  

Friday, 7 June  9:30am On-Campus Academic Skills Workshop MELBOURNE (until 3:30pm) 

Saturday, 8 June 9:30am On-Campus Academic Skills Workshop SYDNEY (until 3:30pm) 

WEEK 3 (10th to 14th June) ACADEMIC SKILLS 2 

Monday, 10 June 9-10am Online Academic Skills Drop-In Session 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 9:30am Writing in academic style 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 11:30am Help! What does my assignment question mean? 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 2:00pm Smart Reading Strategies 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 11:30am Paragraphs that pop 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 1:00pm Understanding Turnitin 

Thursday, 13 June 2024 12:00pm Referencing Starter Pack (APA 7th) 

Thursday, 13 June 2024 7:00pm Understanding and Evaluating a Research Journal Article  

WEEK 4 (17th to 21st June) ACADEMIC INTEGRITY WEEK        

Monday, 17 June 2024 10:30am How to Reference and Write with Integrity 

Monday, 17 June 2024 1:00pm Smart Reading Strategies 

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 12:30pm Paraphrase your way to the top 

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 2:30pm Essay Structure Bootcamp 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 10:00am Library Searches and Academic Integrity 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 2:00pm Referencing Starter Pack (APA 7th) 

Thursday, 20 June 2024 7:00pm Understanding Turnitin 

WEEK 5 (24th to 28th June) GENRE FOCUS       

Monday, 24 June 2024 10:30am Understanding and Evaluating a Research Journal Article 

Monday, 24 June 2024 12:30pm Lit Reviews and Synthesising Research 

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 2:30pm Reflective Writing 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 3:00pm Let's get critical: How to think and write critically 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 7:00pm Perfect Poster Presentations 

Friday, 28 June 2024 10:30am Essay Structure Bootcamp 

Friday, 28 June  10:00 am On-Campus Assessment Writing Day SYDNEY (until 2:00pm) 

Friday, 28 June  10:00am On-Campus Assessment Writing Day MELBOURNE (until 2:00pm) 

NO WEBINARS WEEK 6 – 8. Make an appointment for Academic Skills Advice. 
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Prepare for your assessments due in weeks 10 – 12. Register for our final week of webinars. 

WEEK 9 (22nd to 26th July) ASSESSMENT FOCUS 

Monday, 22 July 2024 1:30pm Reflective Writing 

Thursday, 25 July 2024 11:30am Lit Reviews and Synthesising Research  

Thursday, 25 July 2024 1:30pm Perfect Poster Presentations and Education Factsheets 

Friday, 26 July 2024 10:00am Let's get critical: How to think and write critically 

Friday, 26 July 2024 1:00pm Essay Structure Bootcamp 

Friday, 26 July 2024 10:00am On-Campus Assessment Writing Day SYDNEY (until 2:00pm AEST) 

Friday, 26 July 2024 10:00am On-Campus Assessment Writing Day MELB (until 2:00pm AEST) 

 

 

Academic Skills Resources Website:  

https://sls.navitas-professional.edu.au/   

 

Register for sessions via this link:          

https://sls.navitas-professional.edu.au/events-workshops-webinars     

 

Book an appointment (information):  

https://sls.navitas-professional.edu.au/one-one-sessions       

  

 

Booking page:  

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ACAPLearningHub@navitas.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/  
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